LOS ANGELES LIGHTING MFG. CO.
10141 OLNEY ST. / EL MONTE, CA 91731
TEL : 626-454-8300  FAX : 626-454-8399
EBY150 SERIES
High Bay Luminaire
PAGE C-19
• High Bay Luminaire

*
*
ORDERING GUIDE
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONS
rev. 08/19/2016
 TYPE
 CONSTRUCTION
 FINISH
 REFLECTOR
 DOOR FRAME
 GASKET
 OPTICS
 WIRE GUARDS
 WIRING
 LABELS
EBY150 SERIES
CROSS SECTION
BACK PLATE
CATALOG NUMBER
  ALUMINUM REFLECTOR SECURED WITH QUARTER
     TURN FASTENERS FOR EASE OF MAINTENANCE.
NOMINAL